Exhibition Manual
ї᾽
̝ 2010. 9. 22 24
̝ḹ ˬ 3
ʺσ ʝ ᶧ ˲ Ӳ̝
Џ╛WEB
ᵣ ᵂ ֻ ϼ
SCAJ2010᾽ ̝˗ҵᾯ
110 - 0016 ˬ ְ Ӣְ 4- 27 - 5 ᴇⱣ♪ 8F
TEL 03 - 3831 - 2698 FAX 03 - 5807 - 3019 E- mail info@scaj2010.jp
- 1-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
SCAJ2010
110- 0016 4- 27- 5 8F
03- 3831- 2698 03- 5807- 3019 e- mail info@scaj2010.jp
0.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11. 1
12. 2
13.
14.
15.
16. 1
17. 2
18. 1
19. 2
20. 3
21.
22.
11. p.2
12. p.3
13. p.4
14. p.5
15. p.6 7
16. p.8
17. p.9
18. p.10 11 12
19. p.13
10. p.14 15
11. p.16
12. p.17
13. p.18 19 20
14. p.21
15. p.22
16. p.23
17. p.24
18. p.25
19. p.26
p.27 38
- 2-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
1. σ
SCAJ World Specialty Coffee Conference & Exhibition 2010
SCAJ & 2010
2010 9 22 24 3
10:00 17:00 16:00
3
135- 0063 3- 11- 1     TEL:03- 5530- 1111
7
( JR ) Ŷ 13[ 320 ] Ÿ Ŷ 5 [ 260 ] Ÿ ( JR )
ͨ JR
20 25 31 56 78
3
( JR ) Ŷ22[ 370 ] Ÿ
( ) Ŷ 8[ 240 ] Ÿ
[ 200 ]
16 Ŷ 35 Ÿ Ŷ 5 Ÿ
01 Ŷ 30 Ÿ
01 Ŷ 30 Ÿ
Ŷ 25 [ 600 ] Ÿ
Ŷ 60 [ 2,700 ] Ÿ
(TCAT) Ŷ 20 [ 900 ] Ÿ
Ŷ 50 [ 800 ] Ÿ
- 3-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
2. Ћ̱ᶫ
4,680
13~18m
2 8.0m 4.7m
2t/
60mm 16ű
400
,
,
ATM , ,
, ,
8.0m
4.7m
8.0m
4.7m
TEL
3
᾽ ̝ḹЋ̱ᶫ
̝ḹ ρ
- 4-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
3. ֻ
1.
9 22 10:00 17:00
9 23 10:00 17:00
9 24 10:00 16:00
9 21 12:00 9 24 16:30
2.
3 :  9 20 13:00 18:00
:  9 21 9:00 18:00
: 9 24 16:00 22:00
16
9 249 239 229 219 20
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
3
9:30
- 5-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
4. Њ ὑ
No.1 8 10
1 5
ї᾽
No.1
8 10
1 5
̸ ᴣ їЊ
ї᾽ ̸ ᴣ қ
1,000 /10
500 /5
♅ қ
1 100
No.1
8 10
5,000 100
- 6-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
5. Њ ї
ї᾽ Њ ї
9 20 9:00 18:00
13:00 18:00 3
9 21 9:00 18:00
9:00 12:00
9 24 16:00 22:00
17:00
No.2
8 10
1
1 2
Њ ї ʰ
1
2 3 9 20 13:00
3
4
5
6
( )
7
8 4 4
9
4
Њї ˗
7:00 23:00
250 /1
1 1,500
2.7m
23
7:00 23:00
250 /30
1 1,500
2.5m
8:00 18:00
1,500 /1
16:00 500 /1
ʝ ḹ К
21,000 1 1
- 7-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
5. Њ ї
3 4 Њᾚ
ק ᶫ
8.0
4.7
ͨ4t
P
P
P
- 8-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
6. ʝ Њ ї
No.3 8 10
ʝ Њ ї
1 8 10
2
3
4 10 20
2 3
9 21 9:00
9 24 16:00
3
ʝ Њ ї
1-7-1 4
TEL 03-5821-4617 FAX 03-5821-4610
1- 7- 19
03- 3521- 4811
2010 9 14 9 16
9:00 17:00
ї᾽ᴜ Њḹ ֞̂
- 9-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
7. ᾽ ὕ ˗
1
2
3
4
5 17
No.4 8 10
6
No.5 8 10
ὕ ˗
₡
1
2t/m 2
6t
2
10t
10km/h
3
4
1t/m 2
1t
᾽ Ѱ
- 10-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
8. ᾽ ›
2 1
10,500
No.6
8 10
4
No.6
8 10
1 26,250
2000 3000
No.6 8 10
1 31,500
ʺσ ›˗
3000
3000
1500 300
(0.5Kw)
40
̱ᶫ
3
2500
- 11-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
1
* *
2
3
4
5
No.8 8 10
6
4.5m 4.5m
2.5m 1m
7
B 300MHz A AX
A AX
A AX
8. ᾽ ›
No.7
8 10
ї᾽ ›˗
ֺ ›˗ ›ʣ ˗
1 2 3 4
1 1 4.5
- 12-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
8. ᾽ ›
1
No.9
8 10
1,500 /1
2
ű16mm 60mm 17mm
3
4
17mm
200mm
⅛ ›˗ ͜ ˗
- 13-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
9. ᾛ ʣ Ѹ
8 3
1 4
4
2
20
3
4 1
5
6
7 N0.10 8 10
3
23
1
2
3
400
No.10
8 10 3
ᵟ ֝
- 14-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
10. ›˗
400 2 1
100V 1 500W
9 21 12 00 9 24 16 30
100V 200V 200V
͑ ╛
No.11 1 No.12 2
8 10
24
150 5
KVA 1KVA 1KW
9 21 12:00 20:00
9 22 9:00 18:00
9 23 9:00 18:00
9 24 9:00 16:30
ᾛ К қ›˗
1
2
100V 200V 1KW 1KW
1 18,000 1 500 9,000
3
100V 200V 18,000
4,000
11.4 11.5
11.5 18,000 4,000 253,000
4
100V 200V 9 24 16:30 1KW 4,000
1KW
5 24
24 No.21 1
24 15,000
5
℅ ›˗
- 15-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
10. ›˗
No.12 2
100 4,000
100 4,500
40W 4,000
100 200 5,600
100W 8,000
300W 10,000
͜
- 16-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
11. ›˗
4
No.13
8 10
3
ρ›˗
1/2 3/4 3/4 2 0.25 0.3mpa
1 78,750
9 21 13 00
9 22 9 00 18 00
9 23 9 00 18 00
9 24 9 00 16 30
͑
- 17-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
12. ʣ ˗
L- 5) *
*
ʣ ˗
No.4 No.5 (
8 10
ї᾽ ˗Ѽ
- 18-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
13. ᾛ К
No.14 8 10
1 315,000
1 525,000
2 525,000
2 735,000
3
110-0016 4-27-5 8F
03-3831-2698 03-5807-3019 e-mail info@scaj2010.jp
- 19-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
13. ᾛ К
- 20-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
13. ᾛ К
- 21-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
14.
No.15
8 10
9 21 14
24 60,000/ (
1
1
2
3
- 22-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
15. ρᴜ
/
No.16 1 No.17 2 No.18 1
No.19 2 No.20 3 8 10
No.6
No.12 2
1
9 21 9:00
2
9 24 16:00
3
ρᴜ
No.
A
EX
100V- 1.2Kw
70 /
25,500
B
SGH25
2.5L
4,000
C 100V- 1,300W
1
21,000
No.16 8 10
ї
- 23-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
16. ᾛ К Ỗ
Ỗ Кὦ
No.21 8 10
1
9 21 9 22 9 23 3
2
1 (3 3 15,000 3
3
4
- 24-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
17. ρᴣ
No.22
8 10
9 22 9 24 3 10:00 17:00 16
1
2
3
1 20,000
1 30,000
1 100,000
1 80,000
1 50,000
1 2 8
A 1 15,000 B 1 12,000
1 2
1,000 / 2,000 /
- 25-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
18. ὧ К
1
3- 6- 6
TEL 03- 5530- 3610
3
3
8,715
10,080
15,330
18,060
2
3-1
TEL03-5564-0111
3
3
7,560
8,820
13,230
15,750
3 4-10-30
TEL03-3440-1111
JR 2
14,700 17,850
18,270 19,320
4 4-10-30
TEL03-3440-1111
JR 2
7,350 9,660
9,135 10,815
8 10
SCAJ
1 2 3 4 5
( )
105- 0001 1- 1- 21 3F
TEL 03- 3502- 2921
˔ Ẁ ֝
2010 9 14 100
- 26-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
19. ᾽ ̝ К
150- 0011 2- 22- 14 7F
TEL 03- 5464- 2383 FAX 03- 3498- 0330
E- mail:tenjikai@zero- create.com
ͨ
- 28-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
- 29-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
- 30-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
ρᴜ
\13,500-
\15,000-
\15,000-
\16,000-
\20,000-
\20,000-
UN-106A
3 UN-110
UN-113B
7
UN-113A
8 UN-106B
6
UN-1081
4 UN-111
5
2 UN-109
- 31-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
ρᴜ
\10,000-
\11,500-
\2,500-
\2,500-
\3,000-
\4,000-
600ű
\5,000-
750ű
\5,000-
9 UN-106A1
UN-106B1
11 UA-4-1
12 UA-4-2
10
16 T-117
15
13 T-213
14 T-214
T-113
- 32-SCAJ2010 Exhibitor Manual
ρᴜ
\4,700-
\4,200-
\12,000-
\9,500-
\14,500-
\18,000-
\21,000-
ű
\21,500-
S-70
20 S-71
17 T-235
18 IG-TOA-01
19
21 G-44
22 G-45
23 G-46
24 T-113+C-237A